DSRT  Selectable Troffer
Selectable lumens & CCT
DSRT-Selectable-Troffer-spec-sheet-en  11/21  page 1 of 5
Accessories (order separately)
• DBELIS10WKit - 10W Selectable Nano Inverter EM Kit (field installed)
• DSRT-CKT-NP - Selectable Troffer Suspension Kit with no Power
• DSRT-CKT-WP - Selectable Troffer Suspension Kit with Power
• 1DSRT-4-SKT - 1x4' Selectable Troffer Surface Kit

DSRT Selectable Troffer
Selectable lumens & CCT
Ordering guide Power / Wattage Lumens1 Efficacy
Catalog Code Size Voltage 3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
1DSRT3050LCS-4-UNV-DIM 1x4 UNV 39 39 39 5000 5150 5000  128  132  128
1DSRT3050LCS-4-UNV-DIM 1x4 UNV 31 31 31 4000 4100 4000  129  132  129
1DSRT3050LCS-4-UNV-DIM 1x4 UNV 23 23 23 2850 2900 2900  124  126  126
2DSRT3050LCS-2-UNV-DIM 2x2 UNV 35 35 35 4350 4500 4400  124  129  126
2DSRT3050LCS-2-UNV-DIM 2x2 UNV 28 28 28 3650 3800 3700  130  136  132
2DSRT3050LCS-2-UNV-DIM 2x2 UNV 22 22 22 2750 2750 2800  125  125  127
2DSRT4060LCS-4-UNV-DIM 2x4 UNV 46 46 46 6000 6150 6100  130  134  133
2DSRT4060LCS-4-UNV-DIM 2x4 UNV 39 39 39 5000 5150 5000  128  132  128
2DSRT4060LCS-4-UNV-DIM 2x4 UNV 30 30 30 4000 4100 4000  133  137  133
1DSRT3050LCS-4-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 1x4 UNV 39 39 39 5000 5150 5000  128  132  128
1DSRT3050LCS-4-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 1x4 UNV 31 31 31 4000 4100 4000  129  132  129
1DSRT3050LCS-4-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 1x4 UNV 23 23 23 2850 2900 2900  124  126  126
2DSRT3050LCS-2-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 2x2 UNV 35 35 35 4350 4500 4400  124  129  126
2DSRT3050LCS-2-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 2x2 UNV 28 28 28 3650 3800 3700  130  136  132
2DSRT3050LCS-2-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 2x2 UNV 22 22 22 2750 2750 2800  125  125  127
2DSRT4060LCS-4-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 2x4 UNV 46 46 46 6000 6150 6100  130  134  133
2DSRT4060LCS-4-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 2x4 UNV 39 39 39 5000 5150 5000  128  132  128
2DSRT4060LCS-4-UNV-DIM-DAYOCC 2x4 UNV 30 30 30 4000 4100 4000  133  137  133
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient
310045001
Highlight
DSRT  Selectable Troffer
Selectable lumens & CCT
DSRT-Selectable-Troffer-spec-sheet-en  11/21  page 2 of 5
Sensor/0-10V Dim
Sensor/0-10V Dim
Wattage Selector
Wattage Selector
CCT Selector
CCT Selector
HIGH
MID
LOW5000K
4000K
3500KSensor ON 0-10V Dim ON
Application
•	Overall 2.76in deep luminaire, including driver box
•	Even distribution of light on the lens
provide very low glare
•	General light distribution creates uniform
horizontal and vertical illuminance
•	CRI 80 minimum colour rendering
with balanced spectrum
•	Accessory field install kits available
for surface mounting
Field Selectable CCT and Wattage
•	CCT can easily be selected in the field between
5000K (CW); 4000K (NW); 3500K (WW).
•	Wattage selection allows for easy field selection
between three lumen packages (see performance
chart for details).
• Factory default settings noted in image below:
Enclosure
•	Polystyrene diffuser provides visual comfort
and high efficiency
•	Lens is easy to detach for cleaning
•	Opal lens provides a uniform aesthetic
on the ceiling plane
•	Tight enclosure assembly impedes ingress
of dust and insects
Electrical
•	Up to 125 lm/W efficacy
•	Driver featuring high power factor (>0.90),
120-277V 60/50Hz, and less than 25% THD
•	Operating temperature -10°C~40°C
•	Standard configurations are 0-10V dimming to 1%